Property
 of P
CNA
2023 911 Turbo S Cabriolet
Model Year 2023
Model Code 992650
Model Type 911 Turbo S Cabriolet
VIN WP0CD2A97PS263076
Commission No. G35475
Total Retail Price* $256,430
Warranty Start 12-14-2022
Transmission PDK (Automatic)
Engine Gasoline
Exterior Color Guards Red
Interior Color Leather Interior in Black
Top Color Cabriolet Roof in Black with Double
Stripes in Grey
Optional Equipment
Option Code Description Price (USD)
992650 911 Turbo S Cabriolet $228,900
AU Leather Interior in Black
G1 Guards Red
AMZ Double Stripe Decal on Front Trunk Lid in Grey i.c.w. Cabriolet Roof in Black with
Double Stripes in Grey
$1,650
VR4 Side Skirts in Exterior Color $760
6FJ Exterior Mirror Base in High Gloss Black $660
UD1 Under Door Puddle Light Projectors $160
0NC Model Designation on Rear in High Gloss Black $270
1BV PASM Sport Suspension (Lowered 10mm) $1,510
2UH Front Axle Li" System $2,770
0P9 Sport Exhaust System incl. Tailpipes in Black $3,490
1N3 Power Steering Plus $280
46N 20/Q21/ 911 Turbo Wheels
vv2 Ambient Lighting $580
4D3 Ventilated Seats (Front) $840
vE1 Storage Package
9JD Smoking Package
FZ1 Seat Belts in Guards Red $540
8PA Central Tachometer in Guards Red $420
VN0 Sport Chrono Stopwatch Dial in Guards Red $420
3J7 Porsche Crest on Headrests (Front) $290
2PF Heated GT Sport Steering Wheel with Trim in Matte Carbon Fiber $680
P19 Pedals and Footrest in Aluminum $630
00480 Color Selection for Stitching in DeYiated Color
6RD DeYiated Stitching Interior Package $3,650
8VH ExclusiYe Design Taillights $990
KA6 Surround View $1,430
7:1 Lane Change Assist (LCA) $1,060
8T3 AdaptiYe Cruise Control (ACC) $2,000
1 Q 2
Printed 2Q15Q2024
Property
 of P
CNA
Total Retail Vehicle Pricez $253,980
DeliYery, Processing and Handling Feez $1,450
Gas Gu&&ler Taxz $1,000
Total of Charges  Taxesz $2,450
Total Retail Price*: $256,430
*Total Retail Price is the Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price (MSRP) plus options and manufacturer charges and taxes. It excludes tax, title, registration, and dealer
charges. Dealer sets actual selling price.
While every reasonable ewort is made to ensure the accuracy of this data, qe are not responsible for any errors or omissions contained on this page. Please verify any
information in Cuestion qith Porsche Nars Aorth merica.
  2024 Porsche Cars North America, Inc.
2 Q 2
Printed 2Q15Q2024